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For additional updates and dates: www.tagscholars.com

Weekly ZOOMS:

October Events:

Be With Ms. B 
Select Mondays from 3:30-4:00pm via ZOOM (See attached monthly

calendar for dates)

https://zoom.us/j/98252056405?
pwd=xTtJkEd6NXx3ZNvSiDkILc3YYnwDxT.1

Meeting ID: 982 5205 6405
Passcode: 398160

TAG Time! With Principal Dascal
Every Tuesday from 4:00-5:00pm

via ZOOM 

https://zoom.us/j/95239931565?
pwd=2Aqq7owloX7wFW4jTbO5vU6OUnvFBM.1

 
Meeting ID: 952 3993 1565

Passcode: 280771
 

PTA Monthly Fundraising Calls (12:00pm)
October 25

November 22
December 20

January 31
Feb 28

March 28
April 25
May 30
June 20

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/84573732489?
pwd=UYBqfJz6085peAY8JJocwCesfUWG3I.1

Tues. Oct 1 
HS Applications & SHSAT Registration Opens

8th Grade Family Town Hall (5:45pm) - VIRTUAL 

Thurs. Oct 3 
NO SCHOOL; Rosh Hashanah

Fri. Oct 4
NO SCHOOL; Rosh Hashanah

Wed. Oct 9
Middle School Applications Open

CEC Meeting (6pm) - HYBRID

Thurs. Oct 10
D4 Parent Info Session: Becoming A Parent

Volunteer (10am) - VIRTUAL
DLT Meeting (3:30pm) - VIRTUAL

PTA E-Board Meeting (6pm) - VIRTUAL

Mon. Oct 14
NO SCHOOL; Indigenous Peoples Day

Tues. Oct 15
PTA General Meeting (6pm) - VIRTUAL

Fri. Oct 18
Presidents’ Council Meeting (12pm) - VIRTUAL

Café Con Kristy (3pm) - VIRTUAL 

Wed. Oct 23 
No Bully Parent Workshop (6pm) - VIRTUAL 

Thurs. Oct 24 
D4 Event: Legislative Breakfast & Safety Town

Hall  (9am) - Manhattan Center HS
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Upcoming Events & Important Dates 

Diwali, NO SCHOOL:  Friday, November 1 

Election Day, NO SCHOOL FOR STUDENTS: Tuesday, November 5

Veterans Day, NO SCHOOL: Monday, November 11 

D4 Event: Turkey Giveaway District Office: Monday, November 18

Picture Day: Wednesday, November 20 

Thanksgiving Break, NO SCHOOL: Thursday, November 28 and Friday, November
29

For additional updates and dates: www.tagscholars.com

District 4 Events: 

Parent Information Session: 10 AM via Zoom Thursday, October 10th, 2024
“Becoming A Parent Volunteer” 10 AM via Zoom

https://tinyurl.com/D4ParentVolunteer 
Meeting ID: 858 355 8829 

Passcode: 123456 

Café Con Kristy 3 PM via Zoom Friday, October 18, 2024
https://tinyurl.com/CafeConKristy20242025SY 

Meeting ID: 937 0220 9585 
Passcode: 123456

Legislative Breakfast & Safety Town Hall @ 9 AM Thursday, October 24, 2024
The Boy’s Club of NY 321 East 111th Street

https://tinyurl.com/D4ParentVolunteer
https://tinyurl.com/D4ParentVolunteer
https://tinyurl.com/CafeConKristy20242025SY
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